Breakfast Menu

Classics

Full Cornish 13.50
Two fried free-range eggs, two pork

sausages, two rashers of smoked bacon, griddled
tomatoes, mushrooms, beans, and two hash browns

Half Cornish 10.50
A fried free-range egg, pork sausage,

rasher of smoked bacon, griddled tomato,
mushrooms, beans, and a hash brown

Veggie (v) 11.00
Two fried free-range eggs, two vegan

sausages, griddled tomatoes, mushrooms,

beans, and two hash browns

Add a slice of buttered toast to your breakfast +1.00

Vegan (vg) 11.00
Two vegan sausages, griddled tomatoes,

mushrooms, beans, two hash browns and

a choice of white or granary toast

Beans on Toast (v/vgo) 6.00
Two slices of buttered white, granary or

gluten free toast with baked beans

Add: grated cheddar (+1.00)

Breakfast Hash 13.00
Crushed Cornish new potatoes with fried onion

and spinach, pork sausage, 2 rashers of smoked
bacon, free-range egg, and roasted cherry tomatoes

Granola (v/vgo) 8.00
Served with berry compote, honey, and
a choice of milk, oat milk, or Greek yoghurt

Toast & Preserves (v/vgo) 5.00
Two slices of toasted white, granary, or gluten free
bread. Served with butter, strawberry jam, and
marmalade

Breakfast Rolls

Choice of one filling:
Sausage

Bacon

Veggie Sausage (vgo)
Fried Egg (v)

Additional fillings (each)

Served in a lightly toasted buttered roll
(Gluten free bread available)

American Style Pancakes

Lemon & Sugar (v)

Maple Syrup (v)

Nutella (v)

Maple Syrup & Streaky Bacon

Greek Yoghurt, Berry Compote
& Honey (v)

Dog Walkers
Sliced pork sausage (for dogs)

Please note that we are unable to swap items on dishes

We aim to provide quick service, but please be aware that during busier times there may be a wait for food.

6.00

1.00

6.00
7.00
8.00
8.50
8.50

1.50

Allergy Advice - Please speak to us before you order about any allergies or intolerances that you have.

Whilst every care is taken, we are unable to guarantee that any dish on our menu is allergen free

Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients used in the dish - Full allergen information available on request

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (vgo) - vegan option available



