

Classics		Breakfast Rolls	
Full Cornish Two fried free-range eggs, two pork sausages, two rashers of smoked bacon, griddle tomatoes, mushrooms, beans, and two hash br		Choice of one filling: Sausage Bacon Veggie Sausage (vgo)	6.00
Half Cornish A fried free-range egg, pork sausage, rasher of smoked bacon, griddled tomato, mushrooms, beans, and a hash brown	10.50	Fried Egg (v) Additional fillings (each) Served in a lightly toasted buttered roll	1.00
Veggie (v) Two fried free-range eggs, two vegan sausages, griddled tomatoes, mushrooms, beans, and two hash browns	11.00	(Gluten free bread available) American Style Pancakes	
Add a slice of buttered toast to your breakfast	+1.00	Lemon & Sugar (v)	6.00
Vegan (vg) Two vegan sausages, griddled tomatoes, mushrooms, beans, two hash browns and a choice of white or granary toast	11.00	Maple Syrup (v) Nutella (v) Maple Syrup & Streaky Bacon Greek Yoghurt, Berry Compote	7.00 8.00 8.50 8.50
Beans on Toast (v/vgo) Two slices of buttered white, granary or gluten free toast with baked beans Add: grated cheddar (+1.00)	6.00	& Honey (v) Dog Walkers Sliced pork sausage (for dogs)	1.50
Breakfast Hash Crushed Cornish new potatoes with fried onion and spinach, pork sausage, 2 rashers of smoked bacon, free-range egg, and roasted cherry tom	d		
Granola (v/vgo) Served with berry compote, honey, and a choice of milk, oat milk, or Greek yoghurt	8.00		
Toast & Preserves (v/vgo) Two slices of toasted white, granary, or gluten f bread. Served with butter, strawberry jam, and marmalade		Int Terrac	e/

Please note that we are unable to swap items on dishes

We aim to provide quick service, but please be aware that during busier times there may be a wait for food.

Allergy Advice - Please speak to us <u>before you order</u> about any allergies or intolerances that you have.

Whilst every care is taken, we are unable to guarantee that **any** dish on our menu is allergen free

Menu descriptions do not include all ingredients used in the dish - Full allergen information available on request

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (vgo) - vegan option available